
2025 SMAA Cross-Country Schedule 

Wednesday, August 27	 SMAA Relays at Bonny Eagle 

Week 1 
Friday, September 5	 	 Bonny Eagle-Portland-Scarborough @ Sanford  
	 	 	 	 TA- Falmouth-Marshwood @ Westbrook 
	 	 	 	 Biddeford-Deering-Windham @ Noble 
	 	 	 	 Cheverus -Gorham-Massabesic-Kennebunk @ South Portland 
	 	 	 	  
Week 2 
Saturday, September 13	 Southern Maine Classic sponsored by Marathon Sports 

Week 3 
Wednesday, September 17	 Deering-Falmouth-Massabesic @ Bonny Eagle 
Friday, September 19	 	 Noble-South Portland-TA @ Scarborough  
	 	 	 	 Sanford-Kennebunk-Westbrook @ Windham  

Biddeford-Cheverus-Marshwood-Gorham @ Portland  

Week 4 
Thursday, September 25	 Bonny Eagle-Marshwood-South Portland-Windham @ Cheverus 
Friday, September 26	 	 Biddeford-Westbrook-Scarborough @ Massabesic 
	 	 	 	 Gorham-Deering-Sanford @ TA 
	 	 	 	 Portland-Falmouth-Noble @ Kennbunk 
	 	 	 	  

Week 5 
Saturday, October 4	 	 Festival of Champions @ Belfast 

Week 6 
Thursday,October 9	 	 Massabesic-Noble-Sanford @ Marshwood 
Friday, October 10	 	 Bonny Eagle-Kennebunk-Thornton @ Biddeford 
	 	 	 	 Gorham-Scarborough-Windham @ Falmouth 
	 	 	 	 Cheverus-Portland-South Portland-Westbrook @ Deering 
	 	 	 	  

Saturday, October 17     	 SMAA 2nd seven meet @ Sanford 

Saturday, October 25	 	 A south regional meet @ Twin Brooks Recreational Facility 

Saturday, November 1	A state meet @ Cony High Scool 

Saturday, November 8	New England championships @ Thetford Academy, Vermont


